OFFICERS

	Considine, Terry – Chairman

AIMCO*


Stanford Place 3


4582 South Ulster Street Parkway, Suite 1100


Denver, CO 80237

303-691-4330 fax 303-300-3266

terry.considine@aimco.com


4700 South El Camino Drive


Englewood, CO  80111

303-694-6477 fax 303-694-4907


Uihlein, David V. Jr. – Vice Chairman

Uihlein Wilson Architects


322 East Michigan


Milwaukee, WI  53202

414-271-8899 fax 414-271-8942

daveu@uihlein-wilson.com


8265 North River Road*


Milwaukee, WI  53217


(Non-pub) 414-352-7073

Grebe, Michael W. – President/CEO

The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901


414-291-9915  fax 414-291-0570

mgrebe@bradleyfdn.org


777 North Prospect Avenue #402


Milwaukee, WI  53202-4003


414-291-4118
Smallwood, Thomas L. – Secretary

950 Katherine Drive (mid May–mid October)


Elm Grove, WI  53122


262-784-0888   fax 262-784-9778



bachwood@cs.com


155 Avenida Las Palmas (mid October–mid May)


Rancho Mirage, CA  92270

760-341-0888 (phone and fax)

Schmidt, Daniel P. – Vice President for Program



The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901


414-291-9915  fax 414-291-9991


dschmidt@bradleyfdn.org


9103 Jackson Park Boulevard


Wauwatosa, WI  53226


414-476-2413

Norton, Robert E. II – Vice President for


Donor Relations

The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901


414-291-9915  fax 414-291-0570

rnorton@bradleyfdn.org
	Friauf, Cynthia K. – Vice President for Finance,


Treasurer and Assistant Secretary

The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901


414-291-9915  fax 414-291-9691


cfriauf@bradleyfdn.org


1829 North Riverwalk Way


Milwaukee, WI  53212


414-263-8983
Lempke, R. Michael – Vice President for 
Investments

The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901


414-291-9915  fax 414-291-9691


mlempke@bradleyfdn.org


1300 North Prospect Avenue #426

Milwaukee, WI  53202


414-390-0837
Hess, Mandy L. – Controller and Assistant


Treasurer

The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901


414-291-9915  fax 414-291-9691


mhess@bradleyfdn.org


N103 W17689 Whitetail Run


Germantown, WI  53022


262-253-0779

Famer, Terri L. – Director of Administration



and Assistant Secretary

The Bradley Foundation*


1241 North Franklin Place


Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901


414-291-9915  fax 414-291-0570


tfamer@bradleyfdn.org


5908 West Kinnickinnic River Parkway


West Allis, WI  53219-2233


414-545-4756

*Preferred point of contact
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